Accessories
for Sample
Preparation
Specac2011Catalogue  02/02/2011  02:11  Page 75
Specac Product Catalogue 2011 | Sample Preparation - Introduction
76

Heated Platens for applications such as the
preparation of thin polymer films.
Ordering Information
GS15011 Atlas™ 15T Manual Hydraulic Press
GS25011 Atlas™ 25T Manual Hydraulic Press
Spares and Consumables
GS15100 Seals and Gaskets Kit for 15 and
25 Ton Presses
GS15101 Hydraulic Oil for 15 and 25 Ton
Presses (1 litre)
Options / Associated products
GS15051 Gauge Conversion Kit 0-1 Ton
GS15052 Gauge Conversion Kit 0-2 Ton
GS15055 Gauge Conversion Kit 0-5 Ton
Specifications
Max height (at handle) 610mm
Max width 310mm
Max depth 190mm

Oil Reservoir Capacity 0.6 litres
Weight 95Kg
Ordering Information
8T 15T 25T
GS25400 GS25430 GS25420 UK/Europe (230v, 50Hz)
GS25401 GS25431 GS25421 USA (110v, 60Hz)
GS25402 GS25432 GS25422 Japan (100v, 50/60Hz)
GS25403 GS25433 GS25423 China (230v, 50Hz)
GS25404 GS25434 GS25424 Korea (230v, 60Hz)
Atlas™ Series Dies Max. Load
GS25410 Lightweight 32mm Die   25 Tons
GS25411 Lightweight 40mm Die   25 Tons
80
•  Microprocessor controlled pressure
   application and release
•  Large working distance between pressing

Atlas™ Auto Press - 8T, 15T, 25T & 40T
Specac Product Catalogue 2011 | Atlas™ Auto Press - 8T, 15T, 25T & 40T
Ordering Information
8T
GS25440  UK/Europe (230v, 50Hz)
GS25441   USA (110v, 60Hz)
GS25442  Japan (100v, 50/60Hz)
GS25443   China (230v, 50Hz)
GS25444  Korea (230v, 60Hz)
15T
GS25450 UK/Europe (230v, 50Hz)
GS25451 USA (110v, 60Hz)
GS25452 Japan (100v, 50/60Hz)
GS25453   China (230v, 50Hz)
GS25454  Korea (230v, 60Hz)
25T
GS25460 UK/Europe (230v, 50Hz)
GS25461 USA (110v, 60Hz)
GS25462 Japan (100v, 50/60Hz)
GS25463   China (230v, 50Hz)
GS25464  Korea (230v, 60Hz)
40T
GS25470  UK/Europe (230v, 50Hz)
GS25471   USA (110v, 60Hz)
GS25472   Japan (100v, 50/60Hz)
GS25473    China (230v, 50Hz)
GS25474   Korea (230v, 60Hz)
Atlas™ Series Dies Max. Load
GS25410 Lightweight 32mm Die    25 Tons
GS25411 Lightweight 40mm Die    25 Tons
Specifications
Max. Piston Load
8T 15T 25T 40T
8 Tons    15 Tons 25 Tons 40 Tons